SCHOOL

BALLARD

BALLARD

BALLARD

BALLARD

BALLARD

BALLARD

BALLARD

BISHOP HEELAN CATHOLIC, SC
BISHOP HEELAN CATHOLIC, SC
BISHOP HEELAN CATHOLIC, SC
BISHOP HEELAN CATHOLIC, SC
BISHOP HEELAN CATHOLIC, SC
BISHOP HEELAN CATHOLIC, SC
BISHOP HEELAN CATHOLIC, SC
BOONE

BOONE

BOONE

BOONE

BOONE

BOONE

BOONE

CENTRAL CLINTON, DEWITT

CENTRAL CLINTON, DEWITT

CENTRAL CLINTON, DEWITT

CENTRAL CLINTON, DEWITT

CENTRAL CLINTON, DEWITT

CENTRAL CLINTON, DEWITT

CENTRAL CLINTON, DEWITT

DALLAS CENTER-GRIMES

DALLAS CENTER-GRIMES

DALLAS CENTER-GRIMES

DALLAS CENTER-GRIMES

DALLAS CENTER-GRIMES

DALLAS CENTER-GRIMES

DALLAS CENTER-GRIMES

DECORAH

DECORAH

DECORAH

DECORAH

DECORAH

DECORAH

DECORAH

DENVER-TRIPOLI

DENVER-TRIPOLI

DENVER-TRIPOLI

DENVER-TRIPOLI

DENVER-TRIPOLI

DENVER-TRIPOLI

DENVER-TRIPOLI
GARNER-HAYFIELD/W HANCOCK/VENT
GARNER-HAYFIELD/W HANCOCK/VENT
GARNER-HAYFIELD/W HANCOCK/VENT
GARNER-HAYFIELD/W HANCOCK/VENT
GARNER-HAYFIELD/W HANCOCK/VENT
GARNER-HAYFIELD/W HANCOCK/VENT
GARNER-HAYFIELD/W HANCOCK/VENT
GLENWOOD

CLASS NUMBER FIRST_NAME

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652

Zach
Sawyer
Joe
Adam
Erick
Noah
Michael
Sam
David
Alec
Michael
Roland
Connor
Tommy
Chandler
Dan
Scott
Albert
Justin
Andrew
Nick
Daniel
Ryan
Nick
Jordan
Ben
Matthew
Matt
Lucas
Aaron
Travis
Jared
Kyle
Drew
Brandon
Parker
Kyle
Thomas
Patrick
Ford
Ethan
Axel
Tyler
Andrew
Derek
Kyle
Shane
Dylan
Nathan
Stuart
Michael
Michael
Ben
Brad
Aric
Joel
Mark

LAST_NAME
Ahrenholtz
Flynn
Jensen
Matthews
Vespestad
Wheeler
Wuestenberg
Ahlers
Breiner
DeVries
Heffernan
Henry
Piechota
Thelen
Austin
Clark
Hansen
Meier
Niday
Thiel
Yaeger
Barnes
Hamby
Jewell
Murray
Niemann
Volkens
Zimmer
Baker
Brown
Pullin
Queckboerner
Schmitz
Thompson
Young
Beard
Hosting
Knobbe
Larson
Nesteby
Pankow
Show
Beck
Folkmann
Franzen
Kehoe
Kirchoff
Peters
Thurm
Blank
Boehnke
Jolivette
Lau
Nedved
Siegrist
Toppin
Abrams

GRADE S
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
12
11
10
10
11
12
10

12
11

11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
10

10
12
12
12
11

11
11
12
11
12
11
12
10
12

11
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GLENWOOD
GLENWOOD
GLENWOOD
GLENWOOD
GLENWOOD
GLENWOOD
GRINNELL

GRINNELL

GRINNELL

GRINNELL

GRINNELL

GRINNELL

GRINNELL
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE

MARION

MARION

MARION

MARION

MARION

MARION

MARION

MOC-FLOYD VALLEY
MOC-FLOYD VALLEY
MOC-FLOYD VALLEY
MOC-FLOYD VALLEY
MOC-FLOYD VALLEY
MOC-FLOYD VALLEY
MOC-FLOYD VALLEY
PELLA

PELLA

PELLA

PELLA

PELLA

PELLA

PELLA

WAHLERT, DUBUQUE
WAHLERT, DUBUQUE
WAHLERT, DUBUQUE
WAHLERT, DUBUQUE
WAHLERT, DUBUQUE
WAHLERT, DUBUQUE
WAHLERT, DUBUQUE
ALGONA

BENTON, VAN HORNE
CENTERVILLE
CHARLES CITY

CRESTWOOD, CRESCO

DENISON-SCHLESWIG
DENISON-SCHLESWIG
FORT MADISON
HARLAN

LEMARS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933

Johnny
Jordan
Jeff
Jakob
Justin
Kyle
Regan
Joe
Nathan
Drew
Nathan
Julian
Kyle
Matt
Wick
Alex
Jacob
Erik
Timothy
Jamie
Zach
Jeanba
Lukas
Scout
Nick
Peter
Greg
Kyle
Josh
Brendan
Mitchell
Coleman
Joseph
David
Tukker
Zach
Keegan
Evan
Matthew
Michael
Ryan
Cole
Buddy
Evan
Peter
Mike
Danny
Brien
Ryan
Tyler
Payton
Trent
Josh
Cody
Dacotah
Isaac
Philip
Kyle

Fuller

Krug
Reeve
Rhodes
Sunderman
Wheeler
Baker
Baumann
Carr
Cooper
Ford

Gallo
Moorehead
Beary
Cunningham
Edwards
Moats
Ryan
Shepherd
VanderVeer
Burhite
Collet
Mees
Morehouse
Rael
Rethwisch
Sam
Anderson
Dykstra
Foughty
Mc Donough
McAllister
Tolsma
Voge
Bogaard
Bucheit
Fitzsimmons
Jones
Klein
Schemm
Sievers
Crawford
Franson
Hartig
Herber
Lieb

May
Nugent
McMahon
Steele
Busch
Smith
Reinhart
Bremser
Hamilton
Steffensmeier
Sciranko
Borchers

12
12
10
11
12
12
12

11

12
12
12
11
10
12
10
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
10
11
11
12

11

10
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
12
11
10
11
12
10
10
12
10
10
12
12
12
12
10

12
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MAQUOKETA

MOUNT VERNON

NEVADA

NORWALK

OELWEIN

SOUTH TAMA COUNTY, TAMA
SPENCER

WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK
WEBSTER CITY

WINTERSET

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943

Jeremiah
Conner
Trent

Kit
Micheal
Brandon
Ryan
Daniel
Alex
Evan

Gerardy
Smock
Dittmer
Anderson
Fish

Nelson
Bauermeister
Huff

Lamp

Selsor

12
11
12
12
12
11

11
12
12
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